PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
E2V Technologies Limited	06/29/2004

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	E2V Technologies (UK) Limited
Street Address:	106 Waterhouse Lane
City:	Chelmsford
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM
Postal Code:	ESSEX CM1 2QU

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	5629582

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)344-8300

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2023448119

Email: mli@venable.com

Correspondent Name: Manni Li, Venable LLP

Address Line 1: 575 7th Street NW

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20004

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Robert Kinberg

Total Attachments: 1

source=E2V to E2V (UK) Name Change Certificate#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 015991 FRAME: 0807 \$40.00

500030968



CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company No. 432014

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that

E2V TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

having by special resolution changed its name, is now incorporated under the name of

E2V TECHNOLOGIES (UK) LIMITED

Given at Companies House, London, the 29th June 2004





PATENT REEL: 015991 FRAME: 0808

RECORDED: 05/11/2005